Daily Data Dashboard — January 22, 2025
Demographics for JTDC Population
Wednesday Morning Midnight Count
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Data sources: cFive Supervisor — Court Involved Population and RMIS — JTDC Population



Daily Data Dashboard — January 22, 2025
Demographics for JTDC Population
Wednesday Morning Midnight Count

Gender (Juvenile) Gender (AT)

H Female
B Male B Female
m Male
151, 97% 30, 97%
N=155 N=31
Race (Juvenile) Race (AT)
140
120
100
80
60
40
20 1
0
Black or African Other White Black or African Other White
American N=155 American N=31

Data sources: cFive Supervisor — Court Involved Population and RMIS — JTDC Population



